Series WR Environmentally Sealed Rockers
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

without Epoxy Seal*
L Wire Lead
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
SWR
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Circuits
1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(      ) = Momentary
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
WR12BS
B
Solder Lug Terminals
with Epoxy Seal
Poles
1 SPST
SPDT
21
Ivory Rocker
Rockers
A Black
B Ivory
Contact Factory
for Quick Connect